


Services for students

Accommodation Centre
Phone: 01895 267900
Email: bac@brunel.ac.uk   
Text/SMS: 07860 023 026
Web: brunel.ac.uk/services/
accommodation

Advice and Representation Centre 
Union of Brunel Students 
Hamilton Centre
Phone: 01895 269169
Email: advice@brunel.ac.uk
Web: brunelstudents.com/advice

ASK Academic Skills
Bannerman Centre
Phone: 01895 266547
Email: ASK@brunel.ac.uk
Web: brunel.ac.uk/ask

Assistive Technology Centre (ATC) 
Bannerman Centre, Room 313
Email: assistive-technology@
brunel.ac.uk
Web: intranet.brunel.ac.uk/disability

Brunel Language Centre
Russell Building of the Science Park 
Phone: 01895 266774
Email: languagecentre@brunel.ac.uk 
Web: brunel.ac.uk/international/
language-centre

Brunel Volunteers
Hamilton Centre
Email: brunel.volunteers@brunel.ac.uk 
Web: brunelvolunteers.com

Chaplaincy
Meeting House
Phone: 01895 266459
Email: meeting-house@brunel.ac.uk
Web: brunel.ac.uk/faith-and-religion

Immigration Team
Student Centre, Howell
Phone: 01895 268092
Email: �immigration@brunel.ac.uk
Web: intra.brunel.ac.uk/s/
studentcentre/visas

Job Shop
Hamilton Centre
Phone: 01895 265759
Email: �jobshop@brunel.ac.uk
Web: brunel.ac.uk/pdc

Library
Bannerman Centre
Phone: 01895 266141
Email: library@brunel.ac.uk
Web: brunel.ac.uk/library

Medical Centre
Phone: 01895 266904
Email: docman.e86030@nhs.net
Web: brunel.ac.uk/life/supporting-
you/medical-centre

Placement and Careers Team
1st Floor, Bannerman Centre
Phone: 01895 266 841 (Placements) 
01895 266840 (Careers)
Email: placements@brunel.ac.uk 
careers@brunel.ac.uk
Web: brunel.ac.uk/pdc

Student Centre
Howell
Phone: 01895 268268
Email: student.centre@brunel.ac.uk
Web: intra.brunel.ac.uk/s/studentcentre

Student Support and Welfare
Student Centre, Howell
Phone: 01895 268268
Email: studentsupport@brunel.ac.uk
Web: intra.brunel.ac.uk/s/
studentcentre/welfare

Tech Zone
Bannerman Centre
Phone: 01895 265888
Email: computing-support@brunel.ac.uk
Web: �connect.brunel.ac.uk

West London Assesment 
Centre (WLAC)
Bannerman Centre, Room 313
Email: assessmentcentre@brunel.ac.uk
Web: intranet.brunel.ac.uk/disability

Residential key
Bishop Complex
	 1	 Bishop Hall
	 2	 Kilmorey Hall
	3	 Lacy Hall
	4	 St. Margarets Hall

	5	 Faraday Complex
	6	 Clifton Hall
	 7	 Chepstow Hall
	8	 Saltash Hall

Lancaster Complex 
	9	 Gordon Hall
	10	 Stockwell Hall
	11	 Southwark Hall
	12	 Maria Grey Hall
	13	 Borough Road Hall

	14	 Mill Hall
	15	 Fleming Hall
	16	 Galbraith Hall

Isambard Complex
	17	 North Hall
	18	 Meadow Hall
	19	 Michael Bevis Hall
	20	 Concourse Hall
	21	 Stephen Bragg Hall
	22	 West Hall
	23	 Maurice Kogan Hall
	24	 David Neave Hall
	25	 Central Hall
	26	 East Hall
	27	 Runnymede Hall
	28	 George Shipp Hall
	29	 Trevor Slater Hall
	30	 Shoreditch Hall
	31	 Syd Urry Hall
	32	 South Hall
	33	 Brian Winstanley Hall

Get in touch
For Campus Life:   /brunelcampuslife   brunelcampuslife   @brunelcampus 

For Union of Brunel Students:   /brunelstudents   brunelstudents   @brunelstudents 

For Wellbeing:   /wellatbrunel   wellatbrunel   @wellbrunel
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